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Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen
1 Christen Nadine Karateschule Huttwil SWITZERLAND
2 Carnuccio Ilenia Seikukan Karate Do Zürich SWITZERLAND
3 Schmocker Tamara Zanshin Karate Dojo Winterthur SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U16 3-1 Kyu +55 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U16 3-1 Kyu +55 kg
1 Milojkovic Marijana Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz SWITZERLAND
2 Pizzolante Rita Shotokan Karate Club Bienne SWITZERLAND
3 Tunic Katarina Shotokan Karate Club Bienne SWITZERLAND
3 Sidler Naimé Shotokan Karate Club Bienne SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U16 3-1 Kyu -55 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U16 3-1 Kyu -55 kg
1 Sejdijaj Diellza Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND
2 Siegenthaler Murielle KS Langnau LU SWITZERLAND
3 Schwegler Fabienne Karateschule Huttwil SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U16 6-4 Kyu +52 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U16 6-4 Kyu +52 kg
1 Johner Tabea Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Theile Smilla Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U16 6-4 Kyu -52 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U16 6-4 Kyu -52 kg
1 Keller Jasmin Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND
2 Seip Femke Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U18
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Damen U18
1 Knupp Janine Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Dokter Sanne Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
3 Kadoic Mia Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz SWITZERLAND
3 Müller Melanie Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren
1 Hunziker Mike Karate Club Horriwil SWITZERLAND
2 Dokter Lasse Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
3 Rietmann Andy Arashi Yama Wil SWITZERLAND
3 Grimm Benjamin KC Shotokan Winterthur SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U16 3-1 Kyu +57 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U16 3-1 Kyu +57 kg
1 Reinbold Marc Karateschule Huttwil SWITZERLAND
2 Nushi Gabriel Shotokan Karate Club Bienne SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U16 3-1 Kyu -57 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U16 3-1 Kyu -57 kg
1 Teuscher Kevin Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
2 Matovic Nikola Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz SWITZERLAND
3 Oegerli Dylan Karate Do Wolfwil SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U16 6-4 Kyu +53 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U16 6-4 Kyu +53 kg
1 Bucher Maurice Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
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2 Bachmann Nico Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Bürgisser Sandro Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
3 Mattioli Gabriele Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U16 6-4 Kyu -53 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U16 6-4 Kyu -53 kg
1 De_Conto Dario Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Muriqi Altin KS Langnau LU SWITZERLAND
3 Giezendanner Yanick Arashi Yama Wil SWITZERLAND
3 Duhanaj Kelmend Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U18
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Herren U18
1 Bytyçi Henrik Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Tetaj Gjergj Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
3 Wyss Sven Karate Mijó Wilchingen SWITZERLAND
3 Burtolf Tim KS Langnau LU SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Knaben U14 +43 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Knaben U14 +43 kg
1 Tetaj Manuel Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Osmani Kron Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Widmer Jan Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Knaben U14 -43 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Knaben U14 -43 kg
1 Spycher Nick Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
2 Koch Sven Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
3 Kurmann André Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
3 Merkel Quentin Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Mädchen U14 +43 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Mädchen U14 +43 kg
1 Topcu Selin Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Milojkovic Andrijana Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz SWITZERLAND
3 Schüpbach Mara Karate Kai Bern SWITZERLAND
3 Mitello Laura Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Mädchen U14 -43 kg
Jiyu Kumite Ippon Shobu Mädchen U14 -43 kg
1 Siegenthaler Léonie KS Langnau LU SWITZERLAND
2 Chiriatti Lorena Karate Schule Rickenbach SWITZERLAND
3 Kuster Leja Karate Mijó Wilchingen SWITZERLAND
3 Segmüller Laura Karate Schule Rickenbach SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Shobu Damen
Jiyu Kumite Shobu Damen
1 Dokter Sanne Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Knupp Janine Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
3 Christen Nadine Karateschule Huttwil SWITZERLAND
3 Müller Melanie Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND

Jiyu Kumite Shobu Herren
Jiyu Kumite Shobu Herren
1 Bytyçi Henrik Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Dokter Lasse Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
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3 Nieto Esteban Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Hunziker Mike Karate Club Horriwil SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Damen 3-1 Kyu
Kata Einzel Damen 3-1 Kyu
1 Knupp Janine Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Kadoic Mia Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz SWITZERLAND
3 Müller Melanie Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Damen 6-4 Kyu
Kata Einzel Damen 6-4 Kyu
1 Sitton Lucia Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
2 Yana Yapici Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Boza Carmen Karate-Kai Lenzburg SWITZERLAND
3 Meillasson Hedwige Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Damen U16 3-1 Kyu
Kata Einzel Damen U16 3-1 Kyu
1 Sejdijaj Diellza Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND
2 Schwegler Fabienne Karateschule Huttwil SWITZERLAND
3 Siegenthaler Murielle KS Langnau LU SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Damen U16 6-4 Kyu
Kata Einzel Damen U16 6-4 Kyu
1 Seip Femke Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
2 Johner Tabea Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
3 Theile Smilla Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Neuhaus Kim Karate Do Wolfwil SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Herren 3-1 Kyu
Kata Einzel Herren 3-1 Kyu
1 Schmid Michael Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Stalder Simon Kim Dojo Albis SWITZERLAND
3 Nieto Esteban Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Herren 6-4 Kyu
Kata Einzel Herren 6-4 Kyu
1 Vassallo Claudio Arashi Yama Wil SWITZERLAND
2 Walzer Ken Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Sitton René Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Chirakkal Stajin Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Herren U16 3-1 Kyu
Kata Einzel Herren U16 3-1 Kyu
1 Teuscher Kevin Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
2 Reinbold Marc Karateschule Huttwil SWITZERLAND
3 Nushi Gabriel Shotokan Karate Club Bienne SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Herren U16 6-4 Kyu
Kata Einzel Herren U16 6-4 Kyu
1 De_Conto Dario Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
2 Bachmann Nico Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Häusermann Pascal Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Bisten Nico Karateschule Huttwil SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Knaben U14 +5 Kyu
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Kata Einzel Knaben U14 +5 Kyu
1 Spycher Nick Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
2 Osmani Kron Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Burkhard Yves Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
3 Widmer Jan Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel Mädchen U14 +5 Kyu
Kata Einzel Mädchen U14 +5 Kyu
1 Siegenthaler Léonie KS Langnau LU SWITZERLAND
2 Shirsekar Siya Karate Club Obersiggenthal SWITZERLAND
3 Kuster Leja Karate Mijó Wilchingen SWITZERLAND
3 Topcu Selin Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel mixed U10 +6 Kyu
Kata Einzel mixed U10 +6 Kyu
1 Haag Nora Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
2 Mena_Ellena Michelle Karate Mijó Wilchingen SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel mixed U10 7 Kyu
Kata Einzel mixed U10 7 Kyu
1 Zulji Sara Karate Schule Rickenbach SWITZERLAND
2 Lok Wattana Shotokan Karate Club Bienne SWITZERLAND
3 Burkhard Celina Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
3 Blaser Sascha Seikukan Karate Do Zürich SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel mixed U10 8 Kyu
Kata Einzel mixed U10 8 Kyu
1 Jost Niklas Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
2 Shemo Suada Karate Kai Töss Winterthur SWITZERLAND
3 Jaeger Chloé Seikukan Karate Do Zürich SWITZERLAND
3 Atila Baran KC Shotokan Winterthur SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel mixed U12 +6 Kyu
Kata Einzel mixed U12 +6 Kyu
1 Tschanz Olivia Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
2 Stojan Fanda Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Yllza Redzep Karate Kai Töss Winterthur SWITZERLAND
3 Haag Jan Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel mixed U12 7 Kyu
Kata Einzel mixed U12 7 Kyu
1 Digaum Aezea Karate Club Obersiggenthal SWITZERLAND
2 Stuki Sandro Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND
3 Baltic Nermina-Nina Karate Schule Rickenbach SWITZERLAND
3 Stoll Rino Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel mixed U12 8 Kyu
Kata Einzel mixed U12 8 Kyu
1 Schweri Devin Karate Club Wyland SWITZERLAND
2 Meier Finn Karate Club Wyland SWITZERLAND
3 Karunakaran Jenisan Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Friese Lars KC Shotokan Winterthur SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel mixed U14 6 Kyu
Kata Einzel mixed U14 6 Kyu
1 Vassallo Milena Arashi Yama Wil SWITZERLAND
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2 Bürli Shanya Karateschule Huttwil SWITZERLAND
3 Lopez Lynn Shotokan Karate Club Bienne SWITZERLAND
3 Näf Yara Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Kata Einzel mixed U14 8-7 Kyu
Kata Einzel mixed U14 8-7 Kyu
1 Ackermann Gian Karate Do Wolfwil SWITZERLAND
2 Bloch Sara Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Mustafi Arben KC Shotokan Winterthur SWITZERLAND
3 Rae Kieran Karate Club Wyland SWITZERLAND

Kata Team mixed Oberstufe U14
Kata Team mixed Oberstufe U14
1 Thun 1

- Burkhard Yves
- Spycher Nick
- Tschanz Olivia

Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND

2 Karatekai Basel 1
- Haag_TK Jan
- Haag_TK Nora
- Stojan Fanda

Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

3 Wilchingen 2
- Kuster Leja
- Senn Andreas
- Waldvogel Larissa

Karate Mijó Wilchingen SWITZERLAND

3 Karateschule Rickenbach
- Chiriatti Lorena
- Dammann Silvan
- Segmüller Laura

Karate Schule Rickenbach SWITZERLAND

KATA TEAM MIXED UNTERSTUFE U11
KATA TEAM MIXED UNTERSTUFE U11
1 Thun 2

- Tschanz Mike
- Jost Niklas
- Burkhard Celina

Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND

2 Seikukan Zürich
- Bischoff Ritschaphum
- Blaser Sascha
- Hien Elena

Seikukan Karate Do Zürich SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite Knaben U14 +5 Kyu
Kihon Ippon Kumite Knaben U14 +5 Kyu
1 Widmer Jan Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND
2 Osmani Kron Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 Spycher Nick Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
3 Bruzzese Kilian Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite Mädchen U14 +5 Kyu
Kihon Ippon Kumite Mädchen U14 +5 Kyu
1 Siegenthaler Léonie KS Langnau LU SWITZERLAND
2 Schüpbach Mara Karate Kai Bern SWITZERLAND
3 Kuster Leja Karate Mijó Wilchingen SWITZERLAND
3 Chiriatti Lorena Karate Schule Rickenbach SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U10 +6 Kyu
Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U10 +6 Kyu
1 Haag Nora Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
2 Mena_Ellena Michelle Karate Mijó Wilchingen SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U10 7 Kyu
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Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U10 7 Kyu
1 Lok Wattana Shotokan Karate Club Bienne SWITZERLAND
2 Burkhard Celina Karateschule Thun SWITZERLAND
3 Zulji Sara Karate Schule Rickenbach SWITZERLAND
3 Blaser Sascha Seikukan Karate Do Zürich SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U10 8 Kyu
Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U10 8 Kyu
1 Shemo Suada Karate Kai Töss Winterthur SWITZERLAND
2 Zosso Larissa Karate Do Wolfwil SWITZERLAND
3 Funez Larissa Karate Kai Bern SWITZERLAND
3 Anderhalden Glenys Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U12 +6 Kyu
Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U12 +6 Kyu
1 Haag Jan Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
2 Dammann Silvan Karate Schule Rickenbach SWITZERLAND
3 Thommen Luc Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND
3 Waldvogel Larissa Karate Mijó Wilchingen SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U12 7 Kyu
Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U12 7 Kyu
1 Stuki Sandro Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND
2 Stoll Rino Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND
3 Pozzi Janine Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
3 Ackermann Reto Karate Do Wolfwil SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U12 8 Kyu
Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U12 8 Kyu
1 Friese Lars KC Shotokan Winterthur SWITZERLAND
2 Schweri Devin Karate Club Wyland SWITZERLAND
3 Pajazidi Ardit Arashi Yama Wil SWITZERLAND
3 Karunakaran Jenisan Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U14 6 Kyu
Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U14 6 Kyu
1 Bürli Shanya Karateschule Huttwil SWITZERLAND
2 Rinderer Cyrill KC Shotokan Winterthur SWITZERLAND
3 Näf Yara Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
3 LIka Leandro Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz SWITZERLAND

Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U14 8-7 Kyu
Kihon Ippon Kumite mixed U14 8-7 Kyu
1 Qelaj Denis Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND
2 Schwarz Dominik Karate Club Wyland SWITZERLAND
3 Rae Kieran Karate Club Wyland SWITZERLAND
3 Van_Nimwegen Julia Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND

Kumite Team Herren
Kumite Team Herren
1 Schöwa 1

- Tetaj Gjergj
- Dokter Lasse
- Bucher Maurice

Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND

2 Schöwa 2 Karateschule Schötz/Wauwil SWITZERLAND
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- Bytyçi Henrik
- Bürgisser Sandro
- Duhanaj Kelmend
- Kaufmann Noah

3 Basel Kai
- Bachmann Nico
- Chirakkal Stajin
- Häusermann Pascal
- Käser Tobias
- Mattioli Gabriele

Karatekai Basel SWITZERLAND


